BEXTILAR194+ (i)

Rank TL—v—4 RAUk

1 Fukunaga Hinano 244
2 MISATO KOROYASU 241
3 Haruna Masuda 213
4 fRIR K= 188
5 EJEROZY = 151
6 Rika Fujiwara 125
7 Seina Shima 13
8 0O mF 101
9 MR EBE 96
10 Rena Kamae 87
1 Yako Ohno 78
12 A Qi 75
13 Miina Kominato 68
14 Kei Sawaki 63
14 MAYUMI YAMAMOTO 63
14 %k BA 63
17 IR FIRTE 61
18 Satomi Otsubo 52
19 A#H BH 51
20 R Bx 49
21 Chiharu Hayashida 40
22 Natsune Tokumi 38
23 AR AR 34
24 Kanon Yamato 31
24 Lina Ito 31
26 HARUKA NOJIRI 28
27 Manami Perches 25
27 ZE Gx 25
27 KE BEM 25
27 B i 25
27 Bt B 25
32 Yasuko Katsumata 24
33 Haruka Koida 23
34 Mao Ohno 19
34 YUI AKIMOTO 19
34 Yumeka Nosaka 19
37 KB h# 18
38 Ayano Takechi 15
38 Charmaine Salazar 15
38 Mao Tanimura 15



38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
65
65
65
65
65
65
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

MOE ISHIDA
Natsuko Taniguchi
SHIORI TAKUBO
BX EE

BHF EMN
T3 [E 5

#oE K

KB ER

i ER
#EABRE
Akane Miyauchi
ans

Asako Pastrana
Hiromi Kikuchi
H9 9 EE
AIARF #4

EY NE
IT=R=g

HIR Rk
EREIT
BE&IEE

FE Ik

Bt BEA

B KT

Kana Chinen
Kaoru Fukuda
Ruri Yamamoto
W Na

Yurin Kinoshita
Haruna Todoroki
Sasano Yuka
UCHIMA ASANO
Akane Hikawa
Natsuki Akahoshi
Maya Kobayashi
Naomi Tomoda
EL XiEs

Sl ol alalalalalalalamlalalalalalalal alalal al al -
O O O O O OO O O OO0 oOoOoO > v um o1 1 g1yl o1 g1

A bbb DDA DM O O O O© OO



