

混合ダブルス19+(女性)

Rank	プレーヤー名	ポイント
1	Fukunaga Hinano	244
2	MISATO KOROYASU	241
3	Haruna Masuda	213
4	福原 麻尋	188
5	まほ ひらた	151
6	Rika Fujiwara	125
7	Seina Shima	113
8	野口 怜莉	101
9	池添 愛里	96
10	Rena Kamae	87
11	Yako Ohno	78
12	A Oi	75
13	Miina Kominato	68
14	Kei Sawaki	63
14	MAYUMI YAMAMOTO	63
14	後藤 由希	63
17	猪俣 莉々花	61
18	Satomi Otsubo	52
19	大森 万由	51
20	深川 愛菜	49
21	Chiharu Hayashida	40
22	Natsune Tokumi	38
23	石原 郁美	34
24	Kanon Yamato	31
24	Lina Ito	31
26	HARUKA NOJIRI	28
27	Manami Perches	25
27	安澤 陽菜	25
27	朱里 奥村	25
27	真希 柿澤	25
27	真紀 杉政	25
32	Yasuko Katsumata	24
33	Haruka Koida	23
34	Mao Ohno	19
34	YUI AKIMOTO	19
34	Yumeka Nosaka	19
37	朱里 中村	18
38	Ayano Takechi	15
38	Charmaine Salazar	15
38	Mao Tanimura	15

38	MOE ISHIDA	15
38	Natsuko Taniguchi	15
38	SHIORI TAKUBO	15
38	亜美 渡邊	15
38	桂子 桑村	15
38	宏美 岡崎	15
38	紗輝 大山	15
38	大石 寧々	15
38	知念 美樹	15
50	林 明日香	14
51	Akane Miyauchi	10
51	an s	10
51	Asako Pastrana	10
51	Hiromi Kikuchi	10
51	みすず 盛野	10
51	可那子 林	10
51	華子 内海	10
51	山口 真央	10
51	志帆 武藤	10
51	真由美 江下	10
51	堀合 浩巳	10
51	万結 加藤	10
51	有紀 熊谷	10
51	由琳 木下	10
65	Kana Chinen	9
65	Kaoru Fukuda	9
65	Ruri Yamamoto	9
65	W Na	9
65	Yurin Kinoshita	9
65	Haruna Todoroki	9
71	Sasano Yuka	4
71	UCHIMA ASANO	4
71	Akane Hikawa	4
71	Natsuki Akahoshi	4
71	Maya Kobayashi	4
71	Naomi Tomoda	4
71	首藤 裕子	4